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State of Florida 
Co••a..toatn : . 
JI!UA L JOIJSSOI(. OIAIRMA/1 
J. n:.RIIY or.ASON - oLio,.._...._ 

Dh...._ or a«.,..J u 4 ac-.,.,u.c 
IM'I 41U.,.,. 

StlSAX F. CLUU( 

DIANt It IOI:SUNC 
JOt: CAJlCIA 

DATE: 

TO: 

FROM: 

RE: 

~ublk 6trbitt ~ommisswn 
April 21. tm 
~ ofR.ccord 

Blaoca S. Bay6, Director fft5l?' 
Division of Records lOd Reporting 

Docket No. snm'J.BJ - Review of nuclear outage at Florida Power 
Corporation's Crystal River Unit 3. 

This is to Inform you l.bat the Cotnmis$ion has reponed thc following communication 
in the above-referenced docket. 

l..eutr from Senator Charlie Crist dated March 26. 1997. 

The lc:IIU' a copy or whk:b b allliChcd' is being made a part or the record In lhesc 
proceedings. Pursuant to Sec:tlon 350.042, F _s. any party who desires to respond to an ex 
pam communication may do so. The rcspons.e must be nx:eived by the Co.mmlssion within 
10 days after nx:elvlng notice that the ex parte communication has been placed on the 
record. Please mail your response J the Division of Records and Reponing, 2S40 Shun..::rd 
Oak Boulevard. Tallahassee. Florida 32399-0870. 

BSB!cp 

Attachments 

- ......,ce,.. Rob Vllldiver/wlletler 

I 
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83/26/1997 03!31 !844878842 ~lTV CFFICE 

ntE FLORIDA SENATE 

SENATOR Qt.UIUI! CRIST --
Jolla .lotvlaof\ Chaltman 
Florida P~lc SeMel Commlallon 
2540 Shumard Ock Boulevatd 

TallahiUM, Flor1da ~ 

Dear CN!rmw1 Jotv'laon: 

Mardl26, 1997 

PA(iE Bl 

CQ ...... 
............... c... .... .......,... -. --.............. ~ -----0--

It hu come to my att.nt1on that the Florida Public SCIIVfco Commlulon held • 

~ today pennlttlng Florida Power Corpcntlon to ITIIIka a ptOIGnlatlon to the 

Commission' a atelf ).tstlfying the nuclear pc:NfW outaQe at Itt CtystaJ Rlvor Unit 3. I 

undol"'tand thlt It It eomewt\111 ~ to have a utility make 8UCtl a presentation wt\Jio 

oonto.ated ovldentlary heetinOf are pending. 

It 1eem1 to me that the Flor1de Publlo s.Mce Commlulon lhOWI hold public 

heat1nge In the t.-rilafy HrVed by Florida Poww COfP()t"lllon In otdtt to allow the public 

to prov~ lnpU to the Commlaalon conoemlng the outage end lhe rate lnc:tleM. Such 

helll'ingsare routinely conducled cb1nQ ~ cane, end the ltnped of tho rucleat 

OIMge on CUI'.cmen' rMn It ~much like the lmpec:t ole IWta CUI. IU I customor 

of Florida PCffllr, I would like to ~11 thet you ldledule such hellrino• •• 100n as 

poulble. 

CC/raf 

._..._ 

~~ 
Chartlo Cr11t 
Florida SenatOf 

0-----· - lll>t1omt-
o --a.-.-· ... ---..... -0 .. ._....... ... ........... * ... ..,.,. 

TONJII'J ... - F ibc.&Aa _,.,._ 
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Honorable Charlie Crill, lr. 
Florida Senate 
Room 304, Stlllte Oftke Buildina 
Tallabancc, Florida 31399-1100 

Dear Seoator CO.: 

STATE OF FLoRIDA 

• ' .. I # ,,,, • - . 
~. P. 

••• 

Marth 21. 1997 

CAm AI. c.cu Oma Cllma 
ZS40 Sll&m.d Ook Boull"'l'd 
f eDJ: l. fL]2J~So( 

(904)41)~ 

Tlwlk you for your letter ofMitdl26. 1997. The Commission IWJ'iJ ancmptina to ptber 
inf'cnnltion oa tiU ~ ~ The p.upote of lhc publicly noticod worbbop wu to 11&11 that 
process. 

116"'0 with )'OUI' •·a& don t.o bold public bearin811n the territory HtVed by Florida Power 

Corporuioa. My initial tbouatJt iJ to hold IS leu two IUdl bearinp, incJudina one in St 
P~enburJ. Al10011 u we are able 10 get thia maner aebcdulcd for hearina. I will inform you of the 
time aod piKe. 

Tbank you for your intaat. I wiD be in touc:h aooo with further information oo the public 
hearings 

JJIRDV:jmb 
cc: CommiAioocr Clut 

Commiuioncr Deuon 
COI'Illlliuloner KIM!!ng 
Commiuioocr Garda 
BiU Talboa 
Rob v &ftdivcr 

AAAA- · a -..,.on a r e' a 



TO. 

FROM 

Sr A Tit OF FLoRIDA 

~lit 

MEMORANDUM 

~b. Bla.rx:a Bayo 
Direaor of ReconiJ and Repottlna 

C..m AL Claa.& OI'I'ICS CI'Jm!ll 
2S40 SbumanS Oolt Boukvord 
T•llal: r, fl. llJ99 08SC 

(904) ' IJ-604-C 

Julia L. 1o1uuon. Chairman ~~1V 
Letter received from SetwJ~harlie Cri11t regarding Dock.ec No. 1)70261-EI SUBJECT. 

Pleue flnd attached a letter dated March 26, 1997, from Senator Clwlic Crist, and my 
response to him. Bcai'Jie tbiJ letter lddreaet maucn relevant to a pendina proceed ina, I uk that 
you plaoc this memorandum and attadunen11 on the ~rd oflhe above-referenced proc:ecdlna 

AlJo, pleuc give notice of tbiJ communication to all patties to the docke., and inform them 
lhat they have ten days from receipt of the notice to file a response. 

Thank you for your help 

JU:CJW·u( 

AttachmentJ. 

uAa- ,...,._......,a, • ..._,,, ;a 

. ' 



Printed by Carol Purvis 4/04/97 12:20pm 

Fr0<11: Carol Purvis 
To: Bill , Bprg .. Billy Stiles, Braulio Bae&, Brenda ,errie, CUrtia Willia=­
Subject : fwd: Ex Parte 

•••NOTE•••••••••••••••4/04/97••9a5lam••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

----

Chai~n Johnson has reported receiving a letter from Senator Charlie Criat dated 
March 26, 1997, concerning Docket No. 960261-Bl. we are preparing to distribute 
the communication• to the partiee to thie docket. would you please advi•e if your 
c:oomiasioner also received thia coammication frOID Senator Criat. 

Fwd•by:•Bill•Borg•••••4/04/97•11:14a~··•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
Pwd to: Carol Purvis 
••••••••••••••••••• 0 • 0 • 0 • 0 •• 0 ••••• • 0 • • •••• 0 • • •• 0 • ••••• ••• ••••••••••••••••••• 

This office haa received 
the letter at thia time . 
parte communication . 

Page: 1 

a copy ot the letter. COmmiaaioner Deaaon haa not aeen 
we taka no poetion aa to wether thia letter ia an ex 



Printed by Carol Purvis 4/04/97 3 :llpm 

Prom: Carol,. I'Urv.i• CONPIRJ(£1) 
To: Bill Berg, Billy Stilee , Braulio Baez, Brenda Perria, Curtis Williams 
Subject: fwd: Bx Parte 
--------·---------------- -- ------ --------- ---------------------------·- -- -- -•••NOTE••••• 
••••• •••••4/04/97••9:Slam.•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
Chairman Joluaon hae reported receiving a letter from Senator Charlie Cr.i.at daced 
March 26, 1997, concerning Docket No. 960261-BI . We are preparing to diatribute 
the COCIIIIIunicatione to the partiaa to thia docket. Would you please advho it your 
Commissioner also received tbia c~ication from Senator Criet. 

Pwd•by:•Billy• Stilea••4/0t /97••2: 4 5pm•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ••• 
Pwd to: KAy Poeey 
••••••••• • •• • • • • 0 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• • •••••• 0 •••••• 0 •••••••• 

Kay, I think I put this le t ter in Suaan•e office along with a copy of Julia'o 
response. Do you remember aaaing it in her out baeket? 

Fwd•by: •Kay•Poaey···••••/04/97••2: 52pm••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
Fwd to: Billy Stile s ............ .. .............................. .............. ... . .............. 
I don't remember eeeing it, but t hat doeen•t mean I didn't. 
Fwd•by: • Billy ·• Stilee••4/04/97••3: 09pm••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• •••••••••• 
Fwd to: KAy Posey 
CC: Carol Purvis ... .. . .......... .. ............................... .. . ...... .. .............. . . 
We need to keep an eye out t or it . ln the meanwhile, I am going to tell Carol 
Purvia that vo rece ived a copy of tho letter aent to the Chairman ae well ae tho 
Chairman's reeponee. My recollection of the letter wae that it did not addreea 
the merits of t ,ba caee, eo it re.ally ie not in any way an ex parte communication. 

Page: l 



Printed by Carol Purvis 4/04/97 9:57am 
------------------------- ~------- - ------------------------------------ - -- - ----------- - --- - - - - -- - - --

Frcco: Carol Purvh 
To : Bill, Qerg, Billy Stilea, Braulio Baez, Brenda Ferri e, CUrtie Willia .. 
Subject : fwd : Bx Par~e 

•••NOTB•••••••••••••••4/0,/97••9:Slam••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
Chairman Johneon h&a ~fO~~e4 receiving a letter tro. senator Charlie Criet dated 
March 26, 1997, conce Doc:ltet No. 960261·81. We are preparing to dinribute 
the communication• to the pertiea t o thia docket . Would you pleaae adviea if your 
commieaioner aleo received thia co.aunication from Senator Criat . 

Fwd•by:•Braulio•Baez••4/04/97••9s52aa••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
Fwd to: Carol Purvie 

Commisiaoner Garcia'• office did receive thie letter . It wae placed in en 
intercept file . The Coamieieoner hae not aeen th' ,, letter. 

Page: 1 



Printed by Carol Purvis 4 /04/97 9:51am 

FrOCII: Carol Purvh Contino receipt 
To: Sill ,Ber<;., CUrtia lfillia ... Brenda Ferrie. Billy Stilea, Braulio Beea 
Subject : IX Parte 

•••NOTE•••••••••••••••••••--•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
Ch4in:~&n Jo.hnaon h&a reported rec:aivir19 a letter fro. S.,_tor Charlie 
Crist dated MArch 26, 1997, concernir19 Docket No. U026l·II. lfe era preparing to 
dietribute the communicet ione to the partie• to thia docket. Would you pleeae 
adv i se it your Commiaaioner el•o received thh coamunicetion !rom Senator Criat. 

Page: 1 
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Florida 
Power 
C:O llllf' O IIIIA 110M 

MJ. Blanca s. Bay6, Dl.reccor 
Davisioo o( R.ecords and Repottina 
Florida Public ScMce Commis.sioa 
2540 Shumard Oak BouleYanl 
Tallalwsce, Florida 32~ 

April 17, 1997 

Rc: Docket No. 9'70Ul-BI 

Dear MJ. Bay6: --

R. Alexendet Glenn 
~tt C)OUOOO(I. 

Bnc:loled r.../nli'", in the aubjerusocm m 1D orir.Jnalllld fl!l.ccn.c:oplc.t_.::r'-'o.l5 -n 
of (I) Noclce of Service~~ PowcrCOrponlion'a Objcction.l to Public Counsel's ofl#lt ...,., 

Second Sd of lnlt.rroptodes to Plorlda PowF corporation, IUid (2) NOUee or suvki: 
and Florida Power Corporation's Objcction/19 Public CouiUd's Scc:ond Rcqucat for 
~Production of DocumentJ to Florida Power Corp<nlion. o ¢ (1/1 -~ 

Please lckoowled&c your ncdpt of the above filin1 on the cncloxd oopy uf lhiJ 
-'CK - --1cti.Cf ,and mum to the ul1dcnipcd. Abo cnc:loxd iJ a 3.S inch dllkeUc oonlalnln1 the 

Af A L ;allovC-rcfctalCC!d documcnu in WordPerfect formal. Thank you for your UJialllncc in 

APP -- tbiJ ltiaiiCt. 
CAF 
CMU __ Very IIUJ y yours, 

CTR 

~~ - -- R. Alcnndct Glenn 

5 _ RAOim&c 

- Encloaurcs 
/~ cc: Partica of Record 

···---
• "'f\_ , 

GENERAL OFFICE 
)201 'OirtV"fwrth ltrMt lo.~Ch • ,._. Otflolloa 14WMJ • lt. ,..,..,-..., .. ....... ll7l~1 • PIJJ 1..._1114 • , .. (1UI It • . IU7 

A F- ,.,_, ecw-,. 




